Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Team

North Kitsap
Klahowya

Gig Harbor
Tumwater
North Mason
Sequim

Port Angeles
Eatonville
Evergreen/Tyee
Port Townsend
Central Kitsap
Elma

Life Christian
Bremerton
Stadium

Kingston

Bainbridge (JV and Girls)
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Abbr

nork
klah
gigv
tumv
nors
seqv
porv
eatv
egty
pors
cenv
elmv
lifv
brev
stav
kinv

bain

Score

152.5

126.0

1255

116.5

98.5

95.0

87.0

77.0

72.0

61.0

60.0

55.0

42.0

39.0

16.0

15.0

0.0



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Bremerton (JV and Girls)
Central Kitsap (JV and Girls)
Clover Park (JV and Girls)
Eatonville (JV and Girls)
Elma (JV and Girls)

Emerald Ridge (JV and Girls)
Forks (JV and Girls)

Gig Harbor (JV and Girls)
Klahowya (JV and Girls)

Life Christian (JV and Girls)
North Kitsap (JV and Girls)
North Mason (JV and Girls)
Olympic (JV and Girls)

Port Angeles (JV and Girls)
Port Townsend (JV and Girls)
Sequim (JV and Girls)

South Kitsap (JV and Girls)
Tenino (JV and Girls)

Tumwater (JV and Girls)

brem
cent
cphs
eatn
elma
emrj
fork
gigh
howy
life
nort
norm
olym
pora
port
sequ
sout
teni

tumw

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



