## **Team Scores**

## Printed on 12/25/2017 04:38 p.m.

	Team	Abbr	Score
1	North Kitsap	nork	152.5
2	Klahowya	klah	126.0
3	Gig Harbor	gigv	125.5
4	Tumwater	tumv	116.5
5	North Mason	nors	98.5
6	Sequim	seqv	95.0
7	Port Angeles	porv	87.0
8	Eatonville	eatv	77.0
9	Evergreen/Tyee	egty	72.0
10	Port Townsend	pors	61.0
11	Central Kitsap	cenv	60.0
12	Elma	elmv	55.0
13	Life Christian	lifv	42.0
14	Bremerton	brev	39.0
15	Stadium	stav	16.0
16	Kingston	kinv	15.0
17	Bainbridge (JV and Girls)	bain	0.0

18	Bremerton (JV and Girls)	brem	0.0
19	Central Kitsap (JV and Girls)	cent	0.0
20	Clover Park (JV and Girls)	cphs	0.0
21	Eatonville (JV and Girls)	eatn	0.0
22	Elma (JV and Girls)	elma	0.0
23	Emerald Ridge (JV and Girls)	emrj	0.0
24	Forks (JV and Girls)	fork	0.0
25	Gig Harbor (JV and Girls)	gigh	0.0
26	Klahowya (JV and Girls)	howy	0.0
27	Life Christian (JV and Girls)	life	0.0
28	North Kitsap (JV and Girls)	nort	0.0
29	North Mason (JV and Girls)	norm	0.0
30	Olympic (JV and Girls)	olym	0.0
31	Port Angeles (JV and Girls)	pora	0.0
32	Port Townsend (JV and Girls)	port	0.0
33	Sequim (JV and Girls)	sequ	0.0
34	South Kitsap (JV and Girls)	sout	0.0
35	Tenino (JV and Girls)	teni	0.0
36	Tumwater (JV and Girls)	tumw	0.0